
S
P

E
C

IF
IC

A
T

IO
N

 S
H

E
E

T

WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM

SESTANTE™
OUTDOOR WALL/FLOOR

TYPE:

PROJECT NAME:

Last  updated: 6/03/19

P. 365P. 364 Anno / 2018 Design / Romano + Menegon + CenedaProdotto / Sestante

SESTANTE

There are no 
boundaries to the 
courses that Sestante 
can plot with light to 
create highly original, 
evocative atmospheres. 
Flexibility is its main 
feature  
as it can be rotated, 
extended and tilted.

SESTANTE

There are no boundaries to the courses that Sestante can plot with 
light to create highly original, evocative atmospheres. Flexibility is its 

main feature as it can be rotated, extended and tilted.
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P. 369P. 368

Lamp Dimensions Light source Codes

Wall lamp Sestante Ø 4 x 240>370 cm SEOEAP220G01
weight 20 Kg

lamp type 1 led module 18W
luminous efficacy 2330 Lm
light colour 3000K
DIM 0-10V
CRI > 80

Prodotto / Sestante

Wall lamp IP44/55

Anno / 2018 Design / Romano + Menegon + Ceneda

* on demand
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Metal parts protected 
with resistant 
polyester coating

Adjustable cable

Metal structure iron 
or aluminum diffuser

Rotating 160° Telescopic
240>370 cm

Hooking detailAdjustable 3 heights

P. 371P. 370

Lamp Dimensions Light source Codes

Floor lamp Sestante Ø 60x 240>370 cm SEOEAP220G01
SEOEAT059G01
only white or black

lamp type 1 led module 18W
luminous efficacy 2330 Lm
light colour 3000K
DIM 0-10V
CRI > 80

Prodotto / Sestante

IP44/55Floor lamp

Anno / 2018 Design / Romano + Menegon + Ceneda

Finishes

* on demand

Body colours

Anthracite
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Blue
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DATA

Metal parts protected 
with resistant 
polyester coating

Metal structure iron 
or aluminum diffuser

Adjustable cableRotating 160° Telescopic
240>370 cm

Adjustable 3 heights Hooking detail

P. 369P. 368

Lamp Dimensions Light source Codes

Wall lamp Sestante Ø 4 x 240>370 cm SEOEAP220G01
weight 20 Kg

lamp type 1 led module 18W
luminous efficacy 2330 Lm
light colour 3000K
DIM 0-10V
CRI > 80

Prodotto / Sestante

Wall lamp IP44/55

Anno / 2018 Design / Romano + Menegon + Ceneda

* on demand

Body colours

Anthracite

Lime

Blue

Finishes
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Metal parts protected 
with resistant 
polyester coating

Adjustable cable

Metal structure iron 
or aluminum diffuser

Rotating 160° Telescopic
240>370 cm

Hooking detailAdjustable 3 heights

P. 371P. 370

Lamp Dimensions Light source Codes

Floor lamp Sestante Ø 60x 240>370 cm SEOEAP220G01
SEOEAT059G01
only white or black

lamp type 1 led module 18W
luminous efficacy 2330 Lm
light colour 3000K
DIM 0-10V
CRI > 80

Prodotto / Sestante

IP44/55Floor lamp

Anno / 2018 Design / Romano + Menegon + Ceneda

Finishes

* on demand

Body colours

Anthracite

Lime

Blue
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Metal parts protected 
with resistant 
polyester coating

Metal structure iron 
or aluminum diffuser

Adjustable cableRotating 160° Telescopic
240>370 cm

Adjustable 3 heights Hooking detail
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P. 369P. 368

Lamp Dimensions Light source Codes

Wall lamp Sestante Ø 4 x 240>370 cm SEOEAP220G01
weight 20 Kg

lamp type 1 led module 18W
luminous efficacy 2330 Lm
light colour 3000K
DIM 0-10V
CRI > 80

Prodotto / Sestante

Wall lamp IP44/55

Anno / 2018 Design / Romano + Menegon + Ceneda

* on demand

Body colours

Anthracite

Lime

Blue

Finishes
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Metal parts protected 
with resistant 
polyester coating

Adjustable cable

Metal structure iron 
or aluminum diffuser

Rotating 160° Telescopic
240>370 cm

Hooking detailAdjustable 3 heights

P. 369P. 368

Lamp Dimensions Light source Codes

Wall lamp Sestante Ø 4 x 240>370 cm SEOEAP220G01
weight 20 Kg

lamp type 1 led module 18W
luminous efficacy 2330 Lm
light colour 3000K
DIM 0-10V
CRI > 80

Prodotto / Sestante

Wall lamp IP44/55

Anno / 2018 Design / Romano + Menegon + Ceneda

* on demand

Body colours

Anthracite

Lime

Blue
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Metal parts protected 
with resistant 
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Metal structure iron 
or aluminum diffuser

Rotating 160° Telescopic
240>370 cm

Hooking detailAdjustable 3 heights
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P. 371P. 370

Lamp Dimensions Light source Codes

Floor lamp Sestante Ø 60x 240>370 cm SEOEAP220G01
SEOEAT059G01
only white or black

lamp type 1 led module 18W
luminous efficacy 2330 Lm
light colour 3000K
DIM 0-10V
CRI > 80

Prodotto / Sestante

IP44/55Floor lamp

Anno / 2018 Design / Romano + Menegon + Ceneda

Finishes

* on demand

Body colours
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Blue

14
5 

cm

47
.2

4"
12

0 
cm

60 cm
23.62 "

57
.0

9"

14
5 

cm

47
.2

4"
12

0 
cm

57
.0

9"12
0 

cm
25

0 
cm

47
.2

4"
98

.4
3"

 m
ax

 3
80

 c
m

m
ax

 1
49

.6
"

 m
ax

 3
80

 c
m

m
ax

 1
49

.6
"

 m
ax

 3
80

 c
m

m
ax

 1
49

.6
"

12° 

35° 
57° 

43 cm
16.93 " 12

0 
cm

25
0 

cm
47

.2
4"

98
.4

3"

60 cm
23.62 "

12° 

35° 
57° 

60 cm
23.62 "

14
5 

cm

47
.2

4"
12

0 
cm

57
.0

9" 12
0 

cm
25

0 
cm

47
.2

4"
98

.4
3"

60 cm
23.62 "

12° 

35° 
57° 

60 cm
23.62 "

240 - 370 cm
94.49 - 145.7"

250 - 380 cm
98.43 - 149.6"

250 - 380 cm
98.43 - 149.6"

White

650°

DIM

PATENT
PENDING

LIGHTING
DATA

Metal parts protected 
with resistant 
polyester coating
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Adjustable cableRotating 160° Telescopic
240>370 cm

Adjustable 3 heights Hooking detail

P. 371P. 370

Lamp Dimensions Light source Codes

Floor lamp Sestante Ø 60x 240>370 cm SEOEAP220G01
SEOEAT059G01
only white or black

lamp type 1 led module 18W
luminous efficacy 2330 Lm
light colour 3000K
DIM 0-10V
CRI > 80

Prodotto / Sestante

IP44/55Floor lamp

Anno / 2018 Design / Romano + Menegon + Ceneda

Finishes

* on demand

Body colours
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Metal parts protected 
with resistant 
polyester coating

Metal structure iron 
or aluminum diffuser

Adjustable cableRotating 160° Telescopic
240>370 cm

Adjustable 3 heights Hooking detail


